
Hand in Dates for Learning Quest Project (Home Learning) 2023-24 
 
 
 
 
 

Term Homework to be handed to 
children 

Hand in Date  

Autumn 1 Wednesday 6th September 2023 Friday 13th October 2023 
Autumn 2 Wednesday 1st November 2023 Friday 8th December 2023 
Spring 1 Wednesday 10th January 2024 Friday 2nd February 2024 
Spring 2 Wednesday 21st February 2024 Friday 22nd March 2024 
Summer 1 Wednesday 17th April 2024 Friday 17th May 2024 
Summer 2 Wednesday 5th June 2024 Friday 5th July 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
● Please ensure that these dates are provided on the project sheet given to children each term 
● A text message will be sent out to parents reminding them of hand in dates 

 


